
Sl No Roll No Name

1 16CE01003 DOSETTI KARTHIK DATTA

2 16CE01004 AMAN SINGHAL

3 16CE01006 SHIVAM GUPTA

4 16CE01008 CHANDRA RAHUL BALAJI

5 16CE01010 ROHAN LAHOTY

6 16CE01015 GAURAV GUPTA

7 16CE01021 GAURAV VERMA

8 16CE01023 PAWAN KUMAR SAINI

9 16CE01024 RASAKATLA SAI CHARAN

10 16CE01025 ABHISHEK GAURAV

11 16CE01026 SAHIRAM GODARA

12 16CE01027 SACHIN LAMBA

13 16CE01029 KISHORE B

14 16CE01030 ASMIT YADAV

15 16CE01031 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA

16 16CE01032 DEEPAK KUMAR

17 16CE01033 RAVI

18 16CE01034 SUNIL KUMAR

19 16CE01035 ASHISH KAPOOR RANA

20 16CE01036 CHIDIPI BHARADWAJ

21 16CE01037 VIPPARTHI RAVANTH KUMAR

22 16CE01038 MADHU SUDAN

23 16CE01039 BANOTHU VIKRAM NAIK

24 16CE01040 PUSHPENDRA DAWAR

25 16CE02005 VIPUL JAIN

26 16CE02006 SHIPRA RAJPUT

27 16CE02009 ADITYA PARPE

28 16CE02010 YOGESH MEENA

29 16CE02011 SWATANTRA SINGH CHAUHAN

30 16CE02012 GAURAV KHANDELWAL

31 16CE02013 SHIVAM SETHI

32 16CE02016 ASHISH ANAND

33 16CE02017 HEMANT MANDAINIYA

34 16CE02018 SANDEEP KUMAR

35 16CE02019 AJAY JATOLIYA

36 16CE02020 SUMIT KUMAR BAITHA

37 16CS01001 WAKHALE PRESHIT PRADEEP

38 16CS01004 MANTRAVADI SAI KRISHNA CHAITANYA

39 16CS01005 KURRA SHAILY PREETHAM

40 16CS01006 PAIDI SIVA KUMAR

41 16CS01008 KOTHA ABHISHEK REDDY

B.Tech. 2016‐20 Batch

(Section ‐ I)



B.Tech. 2016‐20 Batch

(Section ‐ I)
42 16CS01009 KALIDINDI MANIKANTA VARMA

43 16CS01012 MANTHAN SRIVASTAVA

44 16CS01013 AAKASH GARG

45 16CS01016 ASHVIN SHARMA

46 16CS01020 KUNREDDY SHARATHCHANDRA PRAKASH REDDY

47 16CS01021 MAYANK KUMAR VERMA

48 16CS01022 RAJAVARAPU ESWARA CHANDRA PRASAD

49 16CS01023 VENNAGIRI VENKATA GOPINADH

50 16CS01024 ANKUR JAISWAL

51 16CS01028 PULIJALA ABHINAV KUMAR

52 16CS01029 TULSI PRASAD JAISWAL

53 16CS01030 YENDA SIVA KUMAR

54 16CS01031 GONNABATHULA KARUNAKAR

55 16CS01032 PAIRDHA MARK SATHISH

56 16CS01033 ARGHYANIL JANA

57 16CS01035 RAVADA PRASUNA PRIYA DHARSHINI

58 16CS01036 KOMANANTHALA JITHIN

59 16CS01037 YERRA NIKHIL

60 16CS01040 KOMARAGIRI MUKUND

61 16EC01005 RAHUL SABNANI

62 16EC01006 JAMPALA VISHNU TEJA

63 16EC01007 KADIVENDI ROHITH

64 16EC01008 MANDAVA SAI RAGHAVENDRA DINESH

65 16EC01012 VIJAY SURYA VEMPATI

66 16EC01021 KAMALAPADU SAHITHYA

67 16EC01024 DUPPALA VIVEK

68 16EC01027 VIMAN CHANDRA DAS

69 16EC01028 ADITYA PRATAP SINGH

70 16EC01034 KAKARA AKASH

71 16EC01035 TAGILI MADHAN MOHAN RAO

72 16EC01036 K SUDEK

73 16EC01037 NELAPARTHI LIYANTH RAJU

74 16EC01039 AMGOTHU MURALI KRISHNA

75 16EC01040 NITIN MEENA

76 16EE01002 SIRIPURAPU SRINIVAS

77 16EE01003 MALLIDI LAKSHMI PRAVEEN REDDY

78 16EE01006 CHANDAN KUMAR

79 16EE01009 DEVABATHINI YASHWANTH

80 16EE01013 ANIMESH SHUKLA

81 16EE01017 KASIBATLA VENKATA SAI KESAVA SARMA

82 16EE01018 MARRI K L MOUNIKA

83 16EE01020 KUMAR ANKUL



B.Tech. 2016‐20 Batch

(Section ‐ I)
84 16EE01022 DEEPAK SONI

85 16EE01023 MANNE BHARADWAJ

86 16EE01026 VIKAS CHOUDHARY

87 16EE01030 ANAND PRAKASH

88 16EE01031 ADARSH KUMAR

89 16EE01032 BISHAL KEOT

90 16EE01033 UJJAL DAS

91 16EE01034 ANKIT BAKOLIA

92 16EE01038 ABHISHEK MEENA

93 16EE01039 RAMESHWAR PRASAD MEENA

94 16ME01001 ASHOK KUMAR

95 16ME01003 MALLA SAI YASWANTH REDDY

96 16ME01005 BHOGADI MANOJ AYYAPPA

97 16ME01010 RAHUL MAHANOT

98 16ME01015 TUMMALA MADHAV

99 16ME01020 MOHIT KANODIA

100 16ME01022 DEEPAK KUMAR

101 16ME01024 PAMPANA RAMA SAI

102 16ME01025 ADDANKI RAMA KARTHEEK

103 16ME01026 GOURAV BARNWAL

104 16ME01029 PRABHAT KUMAR KAMAT

105 16ME01032 GARA PRAVEEN

106 16ME01033 KONGALA PRAHARSHA

107 16ME01036 CHINTAPALLI SANDEEP

108 16ME01037 THUMMATHATI VISHNU GANESH

109 16ME01038 BONDA VENKATASWAMY

110 16ME01040 NENAVATH RAJASHEKAR

111 16ME01041 VIKAS KUMAR

112 16ME02006 KANDAGADDALA HARI KRISHNA

113 16ME02008 KARRA VENKATA SUMANTH

114 16ME02009 KHETHAVATH DEEPAK

115 16ME02010 KATAM RISHWANTH

116 16ME02015 PODILI SAI DEEKSHITH

117 16ME02017 VIKAS BHUPARIA

118 16ME02018 AMBOLKAR MANTHAN RAMNATH

119 16ME02019 AJAY KUMAR MEENA

120 16MM01003 PIYUSH G KHATRI

121 16MM01004 PALLI CHAITANYA SAI SRI KRISHNA

122 16MM01006 RAJ NANDAN

123 16MM01009 MADDINA N V G PRUDHVI

124 16MM01011 BASANT KUMAR

125 16MM01013 BOLEM SURYA PRAKASH



B.Tech. 2016‐20 Batch

(Section ‐ I)
126 16MM01015 CHIMALADHARI BHANU VASISHT

127 16MM01016 KASUKURTHI ROHIT

128 16MM01017 SHUBHAJIT MONDAL

129 16MM01019 DHARMENDRA MEENA

130 16MM01020 VISLAVATH RANJEETH KUMAR

Class Starts from 27th July 2016



Sl No Roll No Name
1 16CE01001 PRATHYUSH N P
2 16CE01002 METHUKU PREETHAM
3 16CE01005 PARTHAPRATIM GOSWAMI
4 16CE01007 ANURODH PORWAL
5 16CE01009 SHOBHIT SETH
6 16CE01012 PARTH GUPTA
7 16CE01014 SHUBHAM AGRAWAL
8 16CE01016 ABHISHEK PATNAIK
9 16CE01017 YEZDAANI PASHA SHAIK
10 16CE01018 KUMAR SHUBHAM
11 16CE01019 AMAN SINGH
12 16CE01022 YOGENDRA PATEL
13 16CE01028 LINGALA ANURAG GOUD
14 16CE02001 L PRITHIVIRAJ SINGH
15 16CE02002 UDIT NARAYAN
16 16CE02003 CHIRAG CHIRANJIB
17 16CE02007 SADASIV S G
18 16CE02014 KAUSHAL RAJ SINGH BHATI
19 16CE02015 RAHUL KUMAR JHA
20 16CS01002 DHULIPALLA MOHITH AKHILESH
21 16CS01003 MADHA GANESH REDDY
22 16CS01007 YATAM VENU MADHAV
23 16CS01010 RAHUL KUMAR
24 16CS01011 AMAN PRATAP SINGH
25 16CS01014 ANKIT PRADHAN
26 16CS01015 MOGILI VENKATA KRISHNA VAMSHI REDDY
27 16CS01017 ADITYA PAL
28 16CS01018 RISHABH GUPTA
29 16CS01019 TATVAM DADHEECH
30 16CS01025 RAVADA JAGADEESH
31 16CS01026 MADDI SAI DINESH
32 16CS01027 VEERA KRISHNA CHAITANYA AREPALLI
33 16CS01034 MOHNISH SAI CHANDRA REDDY
34 16CS01038 BIKASH PACHAR
35 16EC01001 ARPIT BAL
36 16EC01002 DONGALA SUDEEPA
37 16EC01003 ADITYA TERKAR
38 16EC01004 ADYASHA CHAKRAVARTY
39 16EC01009 MUTHALURU CHAITANYA SHIVA KUMAR REDDY
40 16EC01010 DHULIPALLA SAI KIRAN
41 16EC01011 ABDUL AZGAR TAJ

B.Tech. 2016‐20 Batch

(Section ‐ II)



B.Tech. 2016‐20 Batch

(Section ‐ II)
42 16EC01013 NIGHUT CHIRAG ASHOK
43 16EC01014 PRAHARSH DEEP SINGH
44 16EC01016 SAHUKAR NIKHIL PANDA
45 16EC01017 LAKSHMIREDDIPALLE VARUN KUMAR REDDY
46 16EC01018 CHIRAG MALHAN
47 16EC01020 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH
48 16EC01022 SURISETTI ANIL
49 16EC01023 ARVIND T.K.R
50 16EC01025 NASANURU ABHISHEK SAI
51 16EC01026 YENNI KAUSHIK
52 16EC01029 SANGEETHAM SAI TEJA
53 16EC01030 AVANI PATIDAR
54 16EC01031 SOUMYAJIT GHOSH
55 16EC01032 SUPRIYA ATHOTA
56 16EC01033 PURETI AJAY
57 16EE01001 MANAPURAM JYOTHI VENKATA SAI ADITYA
58 16EE01004 VEDANT KUMAR
59 16EE01005 BODAPATI NIKHIL CHAKRAVARTHY
60 16EE01007 PULLAK BARIK
61 16EE01008 KABADI GAURAVI PRAMOD
62 16EE01010 KAUSTAV BHATTACHARYA
63 16EE01011 DEBJIT CHATTOPADHYAY
64 16EE01012 AKKENAPALLI ABHILASH REDDY
65 16EE01014 GOTTIMUKKALA GEETH NISCHAL
66 16EE01015 AKASH PRATIK
67 16EE01016 RAHUL TIWARI
68 16EE01019 RAVI SHARMA
69 16EE01021 VINOD KUMAR
70 16EE01024 AKASH MOHAPATRA
71 16EE01025 SWAGAT S PARIDA
72 16EE01027 KATLA NEHA
73 16EE01028 SHIVAM
74 16EE01029 MUDHAPAKA VV BHUVANA CHANDRA PUSHKAL
75 16EE01035 SETHU BHARGAV MERUGA
76 16EE01036 ASHISH SANDEY
77 16EE01037 KOLA KEERTHANA
78 16EE01040 ABHISHEK DAWACHYA
79 16ME01002 S SAI GOWTAM
80 16ME01004 ABHISHEK MISHRA
81 16ME01006 ADITYA GAUTAM
82 16ME01007 MANISH NATH
83 16ME01008 EMMANI YATISH CHANDRA



B.Tech. 2016‐20 Batch

(Section ‐ II)
84 16ME01009 VIMAL SHARMA
85 16ME01011 DAMERA VENKAT RAMA RAO
86 16ME01012 NAGA SAI MANIKANTA NANDHIKOLLA
87 16ME01013 SAKSHAM ARNEJA
88 16ME01014 SHIVAM SHARMA
89 16ME01017 BHASKAR CHAKRABORTY
90 16ME01019 RAJNEESH AWASTHI
91 16ME01021 RISHI RAJ SINGH
92 16ME01023 VISWAS ANDREWS BETHAPUDI
93 16ME01027 KRISHNARCHAN P BORAH
94 16ME01028 PARISA VIGNA SAI HEMANTH
95 16ME01030 VIKAS YADAV
96 16ME01031 METTA SRIRAM
97 16ME01034 KRISHNA VARA PRASAD JILLEPALLI
98 16ME01035 KATKAR ASHWINEEKUMAR DINESH
99 16ME01039 AQIB MUJTABA
100 16ME02001 BANGALE ADWAIT RAJENDRA
101 16ME02003 POLURI BHARADWAJ REDDY
102 16ME02004 RAMIT ASHUTOSH MACHHAN
103 16ME02005 JISHNU A K
104 16ME02007 AYUSH RAJ ARYA
105 16ME02011 SHIVAM HANDA
106 16ME02012 BHARATH RAM
107 16ME02013 SACHIN KUMAR SINGH
108 16ME02014 SANJAY SRINIVAAS M R
109 16ME02016 ABHISHEK ANAND
110 16MM01001 AYUSH SHARMA
111 16MM01002 MANTRI HARSH RAKESH
112 16MM01005 MD ZAHID AHMED
113 16MM01007 MEGHNA CHINMOY SAHA
114 16MM01010 GUPTA CHINMAY AMIT
115 16MM01012 SAMPURNA BORAH
116 16MM01014 NIKHIL B
117 16MM01018 JINTU GOYARY

Class Starts from 27th July 2016



Sl No Roll No Name
1 16CE01003 DOSETTI KARTHIK DATTA
2 16CE01004 AMAN SINGHAL
3 16CE01006 SHIVAM GUPTA

4 16CE01008 CHANDRA RAHUL BALAJI
5 16CE01010 ROHAN LAHOTY
6 16CE01015 GAURAV GUPTA
7 16CE01021 GAURAV VERMA

8 16CE01023 PAWAN KUMAR SAINI
9 16CE01024 RASAKATLA SAI CHARAN
10 16CE01025 ABHISHEK GAURAV

11 16CE01026 SAHIRAM GODARA
12 16CE01027 SACHIN LAMBA

13 16CE01029 KISHORE B

14 16CE01030 ASMIT YADAV
15 16CE01031 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA

16 16CE01032 DEEPAK KUMAR
17 16CE01033 RAVI
18 16CE01034 SUNIL KUMAR

19 16CE01035 ASHISH KAPOOR RANA
20 16CE01036 CHIDIPI BHARADWAJ

21 16CE01037 VIPPARTHI RAVANTH KUMAR
22 16CE01038 MADHU SUDAN

23 16CE01039 BANOTHU VIKRAM NAIK
24 16CE01040 PUSHPENDRA DAWAR

25 16CE02005 VIPUL JAIN
26 16CE02006 SHIPRA RAJPUT
27 16CE02009 ADITYA PARPE

28 16CE02010 YOGESH MEENA

29 16CE02011 SWATANTRA SINGH CHAUHAN
30 16CE02012 GAURAV KHANDELWAL

31 16CE02013 SHIVAM SETHI
32 16CE02016 ASHISH ANAND
33 16CE02017 HEMANT MANDAINIYA
34 16CE02018 SANDEEP KUMAR
35 16CE02019 AJAY JATOLIYA

36 16CE02020 SUMIT KUMAR BAITHA

37 16CS01001 WAKHALE PRESHIT PRADEEP
38 16CS01004 MANTRAVADI SAI KRISHNA CHAITANYA

39 16CS01005 KURRA SHAILY PREETHAM
40 16CS01006 PAIDI SIVA KUMAR
41 16CS01008 KOTHA ABHISHEK REDDY

42 16CS01009 KALIDINDI MANIKANTA VARMA
43 16CS01012 MANTHAN SRIVASTAVA

B.Tech. 2016‐20 Batch

(Section ‐ I (Gr‐1))

Class Starts from 27th July 2016



Sl No Roll No Name
1 16CS01013 AAKASH GARG
2 16CS01016 ASHVIN SHARMA
3 16CS01020 KUNREDDY SHARATHCHANDRA PRAKASH REDDY

4 16CS01021 MAYANK KUMAR VERMA
5 16CS01022 RAJAVARAPU ESWARA CHANDRA PRASAD
6 16CS01023 VENNAGIRI VENKATA GOPINADH
7 16CS01024 ANKUR JAISWAL

8 16CS01028 PULIJALA ABHINAV KUMAR
9 16CS01029 TULSI PRASAD JAISWAL
10 16CS01030 YENDA SIVA KUMAR

11 16CS01031 GONNABATHULA KARUNAKAR
12 16CS01032 PAIRDHA MARK SATHISH

13 16CS01033 ARGHYANIL JANA

14 16CS01035 RAVADA PRASUNA PRIYA DHARSHINI
15 16CS01036 KOMANANTHALA JITHIN

16 16CS01037 YERRA NIKHIL
17 16CS01040 KOMARAGIRI MUKUND
18 16EC01005 RAHUL SABNANI

19 16EC01006 JAMPALA VISHNU TEJA
20 16EC01007 KADIVENDI ROHITH

21 16EC01008 MANDAVA SAI RAGHAVENDRA DINESH
22 16EC01012 VIJAY SURYA VEMPATI

23 16EC01021 KAMALAPADU SAHITHYA
24 16EC01024 DUPPALA VIVEK

25 16EC01027 VIMAN CHANDRA DAS
26 16EC01028 ADITYA PRATAP SINGH
27 16EC01034 KAKARA AKASH

28 16EC01035 TAGILI MADHAN MOHAN RAO

29 16EC01036 K SUDEK
30 16EC01037 NELAPARTHI LIYANTH RAJU

31 16EC01039 AMGOTHU MURALI KRISHNA
32 16EC01040 NITIN MEENA
33 16EE01002 SIRIPURAPU SRINIVAS
34 16EE01003 MALLIDI LAKSHMI PRAVEEN REDDY
35 16EE01006 CHANDAN KUMAR

36 16EE01009 DEVABATHINI YASHWANTH

37 16EE01013 ANIMESH SHUKLA
38 16EE01017 KASIBATLA VENKATA SAI KESAVA SARMA

39 16EE01018 MARRI K L MOUNIKA
40 16EE01020 KUMAR ANKUL
41 16EE01022 DEEPAK SONI

42 16EE01023 MANNE BHARADWAJ
43 16EE01026 VIKAS CHOUDHARY

B.Tech. 2016‐20 Batch

(Section ‐ I (Gr‐2))

Class Starts from 27th July 2016



Sl No Roll No Name
1 16EE01030 ANAND PRAKASH
2 16EE01031 ADARSH KUMAR
3 16EE01032 BISHAL KEOT
4 16EE01033 UJJAL DAS
5 16EE01034 ANKIT BAKOLIA
6 16EE01038 ABHISHEK MEENA
7 16EE01039 RAMESHWAR PRASAD MEENA
8 16ME01001 ASHOK KUMAR
9 16ME01003 MALLA SAI YASWANTH REDDY
10 16ME01005 BHOGADI MANOJ AYYAPPA
11 16ME01010 RAHUL MAHANOT
12 16ME01015 TUMMALA MADHAV
13 16ME01020 MOHIT KANODIA
14 16ME01022 DEEPAK KUMAR
15 16ME01024 PAMPANA RAMA SAI
16 16ME01025 ADDANKI RAMA KARTHEEK
17 16ME01026 GOURAV BARNWAL
18 16ME01029 PRABHAT KUMAR KAMAT
19 16ME01032 GARA PRAVEEN
20 16ME01033 KONGALA PRAHARSHA
21 16ME01036 CHINTAPALLI SANDEEP
22 16ME01037 THUMMATHATI VISHNU GANESH
23 16ME01038 BONDA VENKATASWAMY
24 16ME01040 NENAVATH RAJASHEKAR
25 16ME01041 VIKAS KUMAR
26 16ME02006 KANDAGADDALA HARI KRISHNA
27 16ME02008 KARRA VENKATA SUMANTH
28 16ME02009 KHETHAVATH DEEPAK
29 16ME02010 KATAM RISHWANTH
30 16ME02015 PODILI SAI DEEKSHITH
31 16ME02017 VIKAS BHUPARIA
32 16ME02018 AMBOLKAR MANTHAN RAMNATH
33 16ME02019 AJAY KUMAR MEENA
34 16MM01003 PIYUSH G KHATRI
35 16MM01004 PALLI CHAITANYA SAI SRI KRISHNA
36 16MM01006 RAJ NANDAN
37 16MM01009 MADDINA N V G PRUDHVI
38 16MM01011 BASANT KUMAR
39 16MM01013 BOLEM SURYA PRAKASH
40 16MM01015 CHIMALADHARI BHANU VASISHT
41 16MM01016 KASUKURTHI ROHIT
42 16MM01017 SHUBHAJIT MONDAL
43 16MM01019 DHARMENDRA MEENA
44 16MM01020 VISLAVATH RANJEETH KUMAR

B.Tech. 2016‐20 Batch

(Section ‐ I (Gr‐3))

Class Starts from 27th July 2016



Sl No Roll No Name
1 16CE01003 DOSETTI KARTHIK DATTA
2 16CE01004 AMAN SINGHAL
3 16CE01006 SHIVAM GUPTA
4 16CE01008 CHANDRA RAHUL BALAJI
5 16CE01010 ROHAN LAHOTY
6 16CE01015 GAURAV GUPTA
7 16CE01021 GAURAV VERMA
8 16CE01023 PAWAN KUMAR SAINI
9 16CE01024 RASAKATLA SAI CHARAN
10 16CE01025 ABHISHEK GAURAV
11 16CE01026 SAHIRAM GODARA
12 16CE01027 SACHIN LAMBA
13 16CE01029 KISHORE B
14 16CE01030 ASMIT YADAV
15 16CE01031 RAHUL KUMAR GUPTA
16 16CE01032 DEEPAK KUMAR
17 16CE01033 RAVI
18 16CE01034 SUNIL KUMAR
19 16CE01035 ASHISH KAPOOR RANA
20 16CE01036 CHIDIPI BHARADWAJ
21 16CE01037 VIPPARTHI RAVANTH KUMAR
22 16CE01038 MADHU SUDAN
23 16CE01039 BANOTHU VIKRAM NAIK
24 16CE01040 PUSHPENDRA DAWAR
25 16CE02005 VIPUL JAIN
26 16CE02006 SHIPRA RAJPUT
27 16CE02009 ADITYA PARPE
28 16CE02010 YOGESH MEENA
29 16CE02011 SWATANTRA SINGH CHAUHAN
30 16CE02012 GAURAV KHANDELWAL
31 16CE02013 SHIVAM SETHI
32 16CE02016 ASHISH ANAND
33 16CE02017 HEMANT MANDAINIYA
34 16CE02018 SANDEEP KUMAR
35 16CE02019 AJAY JATOLIYA
36 16CE02020 SUMIT KUMAR BAITHA
37 16CS01001 WAKHALE PRESHIT PRADEEP
38 16CS01004 MANTRAVADI SAI KRISHNA CHAITANYA
39 16CS01005 KURRA SHAILY PREETHAM
40 16CS01006 PAIDI SIVA KUMAR
41 16CS01008 KOTHA ABHISHEK REDDY
42 16CS01009 KALIDINDI MANIKANTA VARMA
43 16CS01012 MANTHAN SRIVASTAVA
44 16CS01013 AAKASH GARG
45 16CS01016 ASHVIN SHARMA
46 16CS01020 KUNREDDY SHARATHCHANDRA PRAKASH REDDY
47 16CS01021 MAYANK KUMAR VERMA
48 16CS01022 RAJAVARAPU ESWARA CHANDRA PRASAD
49 16CS01023 VENNAGIRI VENKATA GOPINADH
50 16CS01024 ANKUR JAISWAL
51 16CS01028 PULIJALA ABHINAV KUMAR
52 16CS01029 TULSI PRASAD JAISWAL
53 16CS01030 YENDA SIVA KUMAR
54 16CS01031 GONNABATHULA KARUNAKAR
55 16CS01032 PAIRDHA MARK SATHISH
56 16CS01033 ARGHYANIL JANA
57 16CS01035 RAVADA PRASUNA PRIYA DHARSHINI
58 16CS01036 KOMANANTHALA JITHIN
59 16CS01037 YERRA NIKHIL
60 16CS01040 KOMARAGIRI MUKUND
61 16EC01005 RAHUL SABNANI
62 16EC01006 JAMPALA VISHNU TEJA
63 16EC01007 KADIVENDI ROHITH
64 16EC01008 MANDAVA SAI RAGHAVENDRA DINESH
65 16EC01012 VIJAY SURYA VEMPATI

B.Tech. 2016‐20 Batch

(Section ‐ I (Gr‐A))

Class Starts from 27th July 2016



Sl No Roll No Name
1 16EC01021 KAMALAPADU SAHITHYA
2 16EC01024 DUPPALA VIVEK
3 16EC01027 VIMAN CHANDRA DAS
4 16EC01028 ADITYA PRATAP SINGH
5 16EC01034 KAKARA AKASH
6 16EC01035 TAGILI MADHAN MOHAN RAO
7 16EC01036 K SUDEK
8 16EC01037 NELAPARTHI LIYANTH RAJU
9 16EC01039 AMGOTHU MURALI KRISHNA
10 16EC01040 NITIN MEENA
11 16EE01002 SIRIPURAPU SRINIVAS
12 16EE01003 MALLIDI LAKSHMI PRAVEEN REDDY
13 16EE01006 CHANDAN KUMAR
14 16EE01009 DEVABATHINI YASHWANTH
15 16EE01013 ANIMESH SHUKLA
16 16EE01017 KASIBATLA VENKATA SAI KESAVA SARMA
17 16EE01018 MARRI K L MOUNIKA
18 16EE01020 KUMAR ANKUL
19 16EE01022 DEEPAK SONI
20 16EE01023 MANNE BHARADWAJ
21 16EE01026 VIKAS CHOUDHARY
22 16EE01030 ANAND PRAKASH
23 16EE01031 ADARSH KUMAR
24 16EE01032 BISHAL KEOT
25 16EE01033 UJJAL DAS
26 16EE01034 ANKIT BAKOLIA
27 16EE01038 ABHISHEK MEENA
28 16EE01039 RAMESHWAR PRASAD MEENA
29 16ME01001 ASHOK KUMAR
30 16ME01003 MALLA SAI YASWANTH REDDY
31 16ME01005 BHOGADI MANOJ AYYAPPA
32 16ME01010 RAHUL MAHANOT
33 16ME01015 TUMMALA MADHAV
34 16ME01020 MOHIT KANODIA
35 16ME01022 DEEPAK KUMAR
36 16ME01024 PAMPANA RAMA SAI
37 16ME01025 ADDANKI RAMA KARTHEEK
38 16ME01026 GOURAV BARNWAL
39 16ME01029 PRABHAT KUMAR KAMAT
40 16ME01032 GARA PRAVEEN
41 16ME01033 KONGALA PRAHARSHA
42 16ME01036 CHINTAPALLI SANDEEP
43 16ME01037 THUMMATHATI VISHNU GANESH
44 16ME01038 BONDA VENKATASWAMY
45 16ME01040 NENAVATH RAJASHEKAR
46 16ME01041 VIKAS KUMAR
47 16ME02006 KANDAGADDALA HARI KRISHNA
48 16ME02008 KARRA VENKATA SUMANTH
49 16ME02009 KHETHAVATH DEEPAK
50 16ME02010 KATAM RISHWANTH
51 16ME02015 PODILI SAI DEEKSHITH
52 16ME02017 VIKAS BHUPARIA
53 16ME02018 AMBOLKAR MANTHAN RAMNATH
54 16ME02019 AJAY KUMAR MEENA
55 16MM01003 PIYUSH G KHATRI
56 16MM01004 PALLI CHAITANYA SAI SRI KRISHNA
57 16MM01006 RAJ NANDAN
58 16MM01009 MADDINA N V G PRUDHVI
59 16MM01011 BASANT KUMAR
60 16MM01013 BOLEM SURYA PRAKASH
61 16MM01015 CHIMALADHARI BHANU VASISHT
62 16MM01016 KASUKURTHI ROHIT
63 16MM01017 SHUBHAJIT MONDAL
64 16MM01019 DHARMENDRA MEENA
65 16MM01020 VISLAVATH RANJEETH KUMAR

B.Tech. 2016‐20 Batch

(Section ‐ I (Gr‐B))

Class Starts from 27th July 2016



Sl No Roll No Name
1 16CE01001 PRATHYUSH N P
2 16CE01002 METHUKU PREETHAM
3 16CE01005 PARTHAPRATIM GOSWAMI
4 16CE01007 ANURODH PORWAL
5 16CE01009 SHOBHIT SETH
6 16CE01012 PARTH GUPTA
7 16CE01014 SHUBHAM AGRAWAL
8 16CE01016 ABHISHEK PATNAIK
9 16CE01017 YEZDAANI PASHA SHAIK
10 16CE01018 KUMAR SHUBHAM
11 16CE01019 AMAN SINGH
12 16CE01022 YOGENDRA PATEL
13 16CE01028 LINGALA ANURAG GOUD
14 16CE02001 L PRITHIVIRAJ SINGH
15 16CE02002 UDIT NARAYAN
16 16CE02003 CHIRAG CHIRANJIB
17 16CE02007 SADASIV S G
18 16CE02014 KAUSHAL RAJ SINGH BHATI
19 16CE02015 RAHUL KUMAR JHA
20 16CS01002 DHULIPALLA MOHITH AKHILESH
21 16CS01003 MADHA GANESH REDDY
22 16CS01007 YATAM VENU MADHAV
23 16CS01010 RAHUL KUMAR
24 16CS01011 AMAN PRATAP SINGH
25 16CS01014 ANKIT PRADHAN
26 16CS01015 MOGILI VENKATA KRISHNA VAMSHI REDDY
27 16CS01017 ADITYA PAL
28 16CS01018 RISHABH GUPTA
29 16CS01019 TATVAM DADHEECH
30 16CS01025 RAVADA JAGADEESH
31 16CS01026 MADDI SAI DINESH
32 16CS01027 VEERA KRISHNA CHAITANYA AREPALLI
33 16CS01034 MOHNISH SAI CHANDRA REDDY
34 16CS01038 BIKASH PACHAR
35 16EC01001 ARPIT BAL
36 16EC01002 DONGALA SUDEEPA
37 16EC01003 ADITYA TERKAR
38 16EC01004 ADYASHA CHAKRAVARTY
39 16EC01009 MUTHALURU CHAITANYA SHIVA KUMAR REDDY

B.Tech. 2016‐20 Batch

(Section ‐ II (Gr‐1))

Class Starts from 27th July 2016



Sl No Roll No Name
1 16EC01010 DHULIPALLA SAI KIRAN
2 16EC01011 ABDUL AZGAR TAJ
3 16EC01013 NIGHUT CHIRAG ASHOK
4 16EC01014 PRAHARSH DEEP SINGH
5 16EC01016 SAHUKAR NIKHIL PANDA
6 16EC01017 LAKSHMIREDDIPALLE VARUN KUMAR REDDY
7 16EC01018 CHIRAG MALHAN
8 16EC01020 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH
9 16EC01022 SURISETTI ANIL
10 16EC01023 ARVIND T.K.R
11 16EC01025 NASANURU ABHISHEK SAI
12 16EC01026 YENNI KAUSHIK
13 16EC01029 SANGEETHAM SAI TEJA
14 16EC01030 AVANI PATIDAR
15 16EC01031 SOUMYAJIT GHOSH
16 16EC01032 SUPRIYA ATHOTA
17 16EC01033 PURETI AJAY
18 16EE01001 MANAPURAM JYOTHI VENKATA SAI ADITYA
19 16EE01004 VEDANT KUMAR
20 16EE01005 BODAPATI NIKHIL CHAKRAVARTHY
21 16EE01007 PULLAK BARIK
22 16EE01008 KABADI GAURAVI PRAMOD
23 16EE01010 KAUSTAV BHATTACHARYA
24 16EE01011 DEBJIT CHATTOPADHYAY
25 16EE01012 AKKENAPALLI ABHILASH REDDY
26 16EE01014 GOTTIMUKKALA GEETH NISCHAL
27 16EE01015 AKASH PRATIK
28 16EE01016 RAHUL TIWARI
29 16EE01019 RAVI SHARMA
30 16EE01021 VINOD KUMAR
31 16EE01024 AKASH MOHAPATRA
32 16EE01025 SWAGAT S PARIDA
33 16EE01027 KATLA NEHA
34 16EE01028 SHIVAM
35 16EE01029 MUDHAPAKA VV BHUVANA CHANDRA PUSHKAL
36 16EE01035 SETHU BHARGAV MERUGA
37 16EE01036 ASHISH SANDEY
38 16EE01037 KOLA KEERTHANA
39 16EE01040 ABHISHEK DAWACHYA

B.Tech. 2016‐20 Batch

(Section ‐ II (Gr‐2))

Class Starts from 27th July 2016



Sl No Roll No Name
1 16ME01002 S SAI GOWTAM
2 16ME01004 ABHISHEK MISHRA
3 16ME01006 ADITYA GAUTAM
4 16ME01007 MANISH NATH
5 16ME01008 EMMANI YATISH CHANDRA
6 16ME01009 VIMAL SHARMA
7 16ME01011 DAMERA VENKAT RAMA RAO
8 16ME01012 NAGA SAI MANIKANTA NANDHIKOLLA
9 16ME01013 SAKSHAM ARNEJA
10 16ME01014 SHIVAM SHARMA
11 16ME01017 BHASKAR CHAKRABORTY
12 16ME01019 RAJNEESH AWASTHI
13 16ME01021 RISHI RAJ SINGH
14 16ME01023 VISWAS ANDREWS BETHAPUDI
15 16ME01027 KRISHNARCHAN P BORAH
16 16ME01028 PARISA VIGNA SAI HEMANTH
17 16ME01030 VIKAS YADAV
18 16ME01031 METTA SRIRAM
19 16ME01034 KRISHNA VARA PRASAD JILLEPALLI
20 16ME01035 KATKAR ASHWINEEKUMAR DINESH
21 16ME01039 AQIB MUJTABA
22 16ME02001 BANGALE ADWAIT RAJENDRA
23 16ME02003 POLURI BHARADWAJ REDDY
24 16ME02004 RAMIT ASHUTOSH MACHHAN
25 16ME02005 JISHNU A K
26 16ME02007 AYUSH RAJ ARYA
27 16ME02011 SHIVAM HANDA
28 16ME02012 BHARATH RAM
29 16ME02013 SACHIN KUMAR SINGH
30 16ME02014 SANJAY SRINIVAAS M R
31 16ME02016 ABHISHEK ANAND
32 16MM01001 AYUSH SHARMA
33 16MM01002 MANTRI HARSH RAKESH
34 16MM01005 MD ZAHID AHMED
35 16MM01007 MEGHNA CHINMOY SAHA
36 16MM01010 GUPTA CHINMAY AMIT
37 16MM01012 SAMPURNA BORAH
38 16MM01014 NIKHIL B
39 16MM01018 JINTU GOYARY

B.Tech. 2016‐20 Batch

(Section ‐ II (Gr‐3))

Class Starts from 27th July 2016



Sl No Roll No Name
1 16CE01001 PRATHYUSH N P
2 16CE01002 METHUKU PREETHAM
3 16CE01005 PARTHAPRATIM GOSWAMI
4 16CE01007 ANURODH PORWAL
5 16CE01009 SHOBHIT SETH
6 16CE01012 PARTH GUPTA
7 16CE01014 SHUBHAM AGRAWAL
8 16CE01016 ABHISHEK PATNAIK
9 16CE01017 YEZDAANI PASHA SHAIK
10 16CE01018 KUMAR SHUBHAM
11 16CE01019 AMAN SINGH
12 16CE01022 YOGENDRA PATEL
13 16CE01028 LINGALA ANURAG GOUD
14 16CE02001 L PRITHIVIRAJ SINGH
15 16CE02002 UDIT NARAYAN
16 16CE02003 CHIRAG CHIRANJIB
17 16CE02007 SADASIV S G
18 16CE02014 KAUSHAL RAJ SINGH BHATI
19 16CE02015 RAHUL KUMAR JHA
20 16CS01002 DHULIPALLA MOHITH AKHILESH
21 16CS01003 MADHA GANESH REDDY
22 16CS01007 YATAM VENU MADHAV
23 16CS01010 RAHUL KUMAR
24 16CS01011 AMAN PRATAP SINGH
25 16CS01014 ANKIT PRADHAN
26 16CS01015 MOGILI VENKATA KRISHNA VAMSHI REDDY
27 16CS01017 ADITYA PAL
28 16CS01018 RISHABH GUPTA
29 16CS01019 TATVAM DADHEECH
30 16CS01025 RAVADA JAGADEESH
31 16CS01026 MADDI SAI DINESH
32 16CS01027 VEERA KRISHNA CHAITANYA AREPALLI
33 16CS01034 MOHNISH SAI CHANDRA REDDY
34 16CS01038 BIKASH PACHAR
35 16EC01001 ARPIT BAL
36 16EC01002 DONGALA SUDEEPA
37 16EC01003 ADITYA TERKAR
38 16EC01004 ADYASHA CHAKRAVARTY
39 16EC01009 MUTHALURU CHAITANYA SHIVA KUMAR REDDY
40 16EC01010 DHULIPALLA SAI KIRAN
41 16EC01011 ABDUL AZGAR TAJ
42 16EC01013 NIGHUT CHIRAG ASHOK
43 16EC01014 PRAHARSH DEEP SINGH
44 16EC01016 SAHUKAR NIKHIL PANDA
45 16EC01017 LAKSHMIREDDIPALLE VARUN KUMAR REDDY
46 16EC01018 CHIRAG MALHAN
47 16EC01020 RAHUL KUMAR SINGH
48 16EC01022 SURISETTI ANIL
49 16EC01023 ARVIND T.K.R
50 16EC01025 NASANURU ABHISHEK SAI
51 16EC01026 YENNI KAUSHIK
52 16EC01029 SANGEETHAM SAI TEJA
53 16EC01030 AVANI PATIDAR
54 16EC01031 SOUMYAJIT GHOSH
55 16EC01032 SUPRIYA ATHOTA
56 16EC01033 PURETI AJAY
57 16EE01001 MANAPURAM JYOTHI VENKATA SAI ADITYA
58 16EE01004 VEDANT KUMAR
59 16EE01005 BODAPATI NIKHIL CHAKRAVARTHY

B.Tech. 2016‐20 Batch

(Section ‐ II (Gr‐A))

Class Starts from 27th July 2016



Sl No Roll No Name
1 16EE01007 PULLAK BARIK
2 16EE01008 KABADI GAURAVI PRAMOD
3 16EE01010 KAUSTAV BHATTACHARYA
4 16EE01011 DEBJIT CHATTOPADHYAY
5 16EE01012 AKKENAPALLI ABHILASH REDDY
6 16EE01014 GOTTIMUKKALA GEETH NISCHAL
7 16EE01015 AKASH PRATIK
8 16EE01016 RAHUL TIWARI
9 16EE01019 RAVI SHARMA
10 16EE01021 VINOD KUMAR
11 16EE01024 AKASH MOHAPATRA
12 16EE01025 SWAGAT S PARIDA
13 16EE01027 KATLA NEHA
14 16EE01028 SHIVAM
15 16EE01029 MUDHAPAKA VV BHUVANA CHANDRA PUSHKAL
16 16EE01035 SETHU BHARGAV MERUGA
17 16EE01036 ASHISH SANDEY
18 16EE01037 KOLA KEERTHANA
19 16EE01040 ABHISHEK DAWACHYA
20 16ME01002 S SAI GOWTAM
21 16ME01004 ABHISHEK MISHRA
22 16ME01006 ADITYA GAUTAM
23 16ME01007 MANISH NATH
24 16ME01008 EMMANI YATISH CHANDRA
25 16ME01009 VIMAL SHARMA
26 16ME01011 DAMERA VENKAT RAMA RAO
27 16ME01012 NAGA SAI MANIKANTA NANDHIKOLLA
28 16ME01013 SAKSHAM ARNEJA
29 16ME01014 SHIVAM SHARMA
30 16ME01017 BHASKAR CHAKRABORTY
31 16ME01019 RAJNEESH AWASTHI
32 16ME01021 RISHI RAJ SINGH
33 16ME01023 VISWAS ANDREWS BETHAPUDI
34 16ME01027 KRISHNARCHAN P BORAH
35 16ME01028 PARISA VIGNA SAI HEMANTH
36 16ME01030 VIKAS YADAV
37 16ME01031 METTA SRIRAM
38 16ME01034 KRISHNA VARA PRASAD JILLEPALLI
39 16ME01035 KATKAR ASHWINEEKUMAR DINESH
40 16ME01039 AQIB MUJTABA
41 16ME02001 BANGALE ADWAIT RAJENDRA
42 16ME02003 POLURI BHARADWAJ REDDY
43 16ME02004 RAMIT ASHUTOSH MACHHAN
44 16ME02005 JISHNU A K
45 16ME02007 AYUSH RAJ ARYA
46 16ME02011 SHIVAM HANDA
47 16ME02012 BHARATH RAM
48 16ME02013 SACHIN KUMAR SINGH
49 16ME02014 SANJAY SRINIVAAS M R
50 16ME02016 ABHISHEK ANAND
51 16MM01001 AYUSH SHARMA
52 16MM01002 MANTRI HARSH RAKESH
53 16MM01005 MD ZAHID AHMED
54 16MM01007 MEGHNA CHINMOY SAHA
55 16MM01010 GUPTA CHINMAY AMIT
56 16MM01012 SAMPURNA BORAH
57 16MM01014 NIKHIL B
58 16MM01018 JINTU GOYARY

B.Tech. 2016‐20 Batch

(Section ‐ II (Gr‐B))

Class Starts from 27th July 2016




